

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.4902 OF 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.09.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> No representation for the petitioner. Registry is directed to print the name of Smt. M. Uma Devi, learned Central Government Standing Counsel appearing for respondent No.1, in the cause list. At her request, post the matter next week, for getting instructions. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	