

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION No.4902 OF 2015**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 04.                | 16.12.2025  | <p><b><u>JS, J:</u></b></p> <p>No representation on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>List the matter next week.</p> <p>DSH</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>JS, J</b></p> |                        |